Disclosure under Regulation 29 (1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part A: Details of Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Revathi Equipment Limited		
Name of the Acquirer(s) and Person acting	Renaissance Advanced Consultancy Limited		
in Concert (PAC) with the Acquirer	•		
Whether the Acquirer belongs to the	Yes		
Promoter/Promoter Group			
Name of the Stock Exchange where shares	Bombay Stock Exchange		
of the Target Company are listed	National Stock Exchange		
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number % w.r.t total % w.r.t total		
		shares/voting	diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever	capital of TC
		applicable	
Before the acquisition under consideration,			
holding of acquirer along with PACs of:			
 Shares carrying voting rights 	0	0	
b. Shares in the nature of encumbrance			
(pledge/lien/non-disposal			
undertaking/others)			
c. Voting rights other than by equity			
shares			
d. Warrant/Convertible securities/any			
other instrument that entitles the			0.00
acquirer to receive shares carrying			
voting rights in TC			
e. Total $(a+b+c+d)$	0	0	-
Details of Acquisition			
 Shares carrying voting rights acquired 	17,68,953	57.68	-
 Voting Rights acquired otherwise than 			
by equity shares			
 Warrant/Convertible securities/any 			
other instrument that entitles the			
acquirer to receive shares carrying			
voting rights in TC			
d. Shares in the nature of encumbrance			3.00
(pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/			
others)			
e. Total $(a+b+c+d)$	17,68,953	57.68	18700



After the Acquisition, holding of:				
 Shares carrying voting rights 	17,68,953	57.68	-	
b. Voting Rights acquired otherwise than				
by equity shares				
c. Warrant/Convertible securities/any				
other instrument that entitles the				
acquirer to receive shares carrying				
voting rights in TC				
d. Shares in the nature of encumbrance				
(pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/				
others)				
e. Total (a+b+c+d)	17,68,953	57.68	-	
Modes of Acquisition	Acquisition pursuant to scheme of arrangement			
	not directly involving the target company			
	under Regulation 10 (1)(d)(iii) of SEBI (SAST)			
	Regulation, 2011 and under S 391 – 394 of			
	Companies Act, 1956			
	From Renaissance Asset Management			
	Company Private Limited: 3,40,093 shares.			
	From Ava	lokiteshvar Va	linv Limited:	
	14,28,860 sha	ares.		
Salient features of the securities acquired	Equity Shares carrying voting rights of face			
including time till redemption, ration at	value of Rs. 10/- each			
which it can be converted into equity shares				
etc.				
Date of Acquisition of/date of receipt of	20 th June, 2015			
allotment of shares/ VR/ Warrants/				
convertible securities/ any other instrument				
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in				
the TC				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of	Rs. 3,06,69,430			
TC before acquisition				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of	Rs. 3,06,69,430			
TC after acquisition		3*/*		
Total diluted shares/ voting capital of TC		N/A		
after the said acquisition				

Place: New Delhi Date: 23/06/2015



Acquirer

For Renaissance Advanced Consultancy Limited

Arun Sharma

Director

DIN: 00011935

Place: New Delhi Date: 23/06/2015

